
2022-2023  
Lady Hornet Basketball Schedule 

 

DATE  DAY OPPONENT  SITE TEAM TIME 
Nov. 4   Fri  Avinger   Home  VG  4:30 

Nov. 8   Tues  Jefferson   Home  JVG/VG 5:00 

Nov. 11  Fri  Paris    Home  VG  6:00 

Nov. 15   Tues  Prairiland   Away  JVG/VG 5:00 

Nov. 17-19  TH/F/S Saltillo Tournament  Away  VG  TBD   

Nov. 22  Tues  Detroit    Away  JVG/VG Noon 

Nov. 29   Tues  LK    Away  JVG/VG 5:00   

Dec. 1-3  TH/F/S McLeod Tourney  Away  VG  TBD   

Dec. 6   Tues  Dangerfield   Away  JVG/VG 5:00 

Dec. 9   Fri  PG    Home  JVG/VG 5:00 

Dec. 13  Tues  Pewitt*   Away  JVG/VG 5:00 

Dec. 16  Fri  Atlanta*   Home  JVG/VG 5:00 

Dec. 20  Tues  Queen City*   Away  VG  5:00 

Dec. 27-29  T/W/TH Idabel Tourney  Away    TBD  

Jan. 3   Tues  OPEN 

Jan. 6   Fri  Redwater*   Home  JVG/VG 4:30 

Jan. 10  Tues  Dekalb*   Away  VG   5:00 

Jan. 13  Fri  New Boston*   Home  JVG/VG  4:30 

Jan. 17  Tues  Pewitt*   Home  JVG/VG  5:00 

Jan. 20   Fri  Atlanta*   Away  JVG/VG  4:30 

Jan. 24  Tues  Queen City*   Home  VG   5:00 

Jan. 27  Fri  OPEN  

Jan. 31  Tues  Redwater*   Away  JVG/VG   5:00 

Feb. 3   Fri  Dekalb**   Home  JVG/VG   4:30 

Feb. 7   Tues  New Boston*   Away  VG           5:00 

Feb. 13  Mon  Bi-District 

Feb.16  Thur  Area 

Feb. 20  Mon  Quarter Finals 

Feb. 24  Fri/Sat Regional Tournament 

Mar. 2-4  Th/F/S State Tournament 

*District Games **Senior Night 

 

Head Coach   Jack Bowles   

Assistant Coach   Dedra Ganaway  

Superintendent   Keith Minter 

Principal  Beverly Shannon 



                                              Athletic Director    Chris Birdwell     

    

 

      


